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Swivel:

JDPU 0505 1000 TWIN

Dane techniczne

THE NETHERLANDS

? ké?ka

Szeroko?? ko?a

Hub length

Wysoko?? monta?owa
Wysuni?cie

? otworu mocuj?cego

Brake swivel radius
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Weight
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REACH RoHS
compliant compliant
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@ISH” : A company of Colson Group

GROUPE, Colson Rollen GmbH , Industriestral3e 8, D-42499 Hiickeswagen,
! P Tel. +49 2192 9368-0, Fax +49 2192 9368-477, info@colson-rollen.com

50 mm

18 x 2 mm
40 mm

71 mm

32 mm
10.5 mm
83 mm
100 kg

0.21 kg
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